
 

PUBLIC NOTICE – Oct 25, 2018 
NORTH DAKOTA BOARD OF NURSING 

919 S 7th Street, Suite 504, Bismarck, ND 58504-5881; (701) 328-9777; Web Site www.ndbon.org 

 

PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION WITH YOUR NURSING STAFF 
 

The North Dakota Board of Nursing took the following action during the Oct 25, 2018 meeting: 
 

Disciplinary/Board Action 
Action Name Registration 

Number 
City/State Time Frame Penalty 

Fee 

Reprimand 
 

Landsiedel, Julie 
Schoenberg, Lisa 

R27304-RN & NP 
R34826-RN & NP 

Bismarck, ND 
Fargo, ND 

N/A 
N/A 

$700 
$700 

Encumbered Schall, Courtney 
Straub, Lana 
Tifft, Angela (Ness) 
 
 
 
Weddingfeld, Megan 

R40699 
L12673 
R40868, L13343 
 
 
 
RN & NP Applicant 

Aurora, CO 
Bismarck, ND 
Berthold, ND 
 
 
 
Yankton, SD 

2 years 
1 year 

2 years or upon 
successful 
completion of 
MN HPSP 
agreement 
2 years or upon 
successful 
completion of 
SD HPAP 
agreement 

$600 
$500 
N/A 

 
 
 

N/A 

Surrender Demora, Cassandra 
Soholt, Elizabeth 
Tanner, Donald 
Warner, Jessica 

R45522 
R35120 
L15581 
L15697 

Minot, ND 
Surrey, ND 
Douglasville, GA 
Foreman, ND 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$600 
$200 
$500 
$500 

Reinstated to Full 
Privilege Status 

Hollingsworth, Nicole 
Krai, Sam 
Meckle, Allan 
Piatz, Melissa 
Raines, Chantel 
Steen, Donna 
Zelio, Jessica 

R30132 
R42659 
L7007 
R34041 
R41865 
L11703 
L16021 

Fargo, ND 
Fargo, ND 
Rugby, ND 
Wishek, ND 
Minot, ND 
Grand Forks, ND 
Grand Forks, ND 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Suspended Pamela, Erickson L8878 Mandan, ND N/A $500 

Modification of 
Previous Licensure 
Action (Amendment 
to Order) 

Seaver, Jacquelyn L10402 Rugby, ND N/A N/A 

 
 

Action Name Registration Number City/State Effective 
Date 

Suspension Braudrick, Margie 
Stortroen, Amber 

L6425 
L12352 

Mandan, ND 
Velva, ND 

08/01/2018 
09/24/2018 

Cease and Desist Dilaurenzio, Marilyn RN171489-AZ Compact license Apache Junction, AZ 09/12/2018 

 
View Board Minutes 

https://www.ndbon.org/about/Minutes.asp

