## PUBLIC NOTICE – Oct 25, 2018 NORTH DAKOTA BOARD OF NURSING

919 S 7<sup>th</sup> Street, Suite 504, Bismarck, ND 58504-5881; (701) 328-9777; Web Site www.ndbon.org

## PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION WITH YOUR NURSING STAFF

The North Dakota Board of Nursing took the following action during the Oct 25, 2018 meeting:

**Disciplinary/Board Action** 

Action	Name	Registration Number	City/State	Time Frame	Penalty Fee
Reprimand	Landsiedel, Julie	R27304-RN & NP	Bismarck, ND	N/A	\$700
	Schoenberg, Lisa	R34826-RN & NP	Fargo, ND	N/A	\$700
Encumbered	Schall, Courtney	R40699	Aurora, CO	2 years	\$600
	Straub, Lana	L12673	Bismarck, ND	1 year	\$500
	Tifft, Angela (Ness)	R40868, L13343	Berthold, ND	2 years or upon successful completion of MN HPSP agreement	N/A
	Weddingfeld, Megan	RN & NP Applicant	Yankton, SD	2 years or upon successful completion of SD HPAP agreement	N/A
Surrender	Demora, Cassandra	R45522	Minot, ND	N/A	\$600
	Soholt, Elizabeth	R35120	Surrey, ND	N/A	\$200
	Tanner, Donald	L15581	Douglasville, GA	N/A	\$500
	Warner, Jessica	L15697	Foreman, ND	N/A	\$500
Reinstated to Full	Hollingsworth, Nicole	R30132	Fargo, ND	N/A	N/A
Privilege Status	Krai, Šam	R42659	Fargo, ND	N/A	N/A
	Meckle, Allan	L7007	Rugby, ND	N/A	N/A
	Piatz, Melissa	R34041	Wishek, ND	N/A	N/A
	Raines, Chantel	R41865	Minot, ND	N/A	N/A
	Steen, Donna	L11703	Grand Forks, ND	N/A	N/A
	Zelio, Jessica	L16021	Grand Forks, ND	N/A	N/A
Suspended	Pamela, Erickson	L8878	Mandan, ND	N/A	\$500
Modification of	Seaver, Jacquelyn	L10402	Rugby, ND	N/A	N/A
Previous Licensure					
Action (Amendment to Order)					

Action	Name	Registration Number	City/State	Effective
			-	Date
Suspension	Braudrick, Margie	L6425	Mandan, ND	08/01/2018
	Stortroen, Amber	L12352	Velva, ND	09/24/2018
Cease and Desist	Dilaurenzio, Marilyn	RN171489-AZ Compact license	Apache Junction, AZ	09/12/2018

**View Board Minutes**